Note: This is not a complete list of Chili's menu. Please refer to restaurant's hardcopy for
latest update.

CHILI'S GRILL

Cup of soup w/any entree 5.50
Dinner Caesar or House Salad w/any entrée 6.45
Add 6 garlic & lime grilled prawns 11.00
BBQ Beef Ribs 46.95

Beef ribs, mesquite-smocked & "double-basted" w/Chili's BBQ sauce.
Served w/ homestyle fries & sweet corn on the cob.

Pop Monterey Chicken 24.95
Marinated, grilled chicken breast w/ BBQ sauce, crispy beef beacon,
cheese & seasoned tomatoes. Served w/ mashed potatoes & fresh
veggies.
BBQ Beef Ribs & Chicken 39.95
Our famous combination! A half portion of "double-basted" beef ribs
and a Monterey Chicken breast. Served w/ rice, sweet corn on the cob
& black beans.
Citrus Fire Chicken & Prawns 37.95
Our non-alcoholic Margarita Grilled Chicken topped with spicy garlic &
lime grilled prawns. Served w/rice, fresh veggies & pico de gallo.

New Firecracker Fish Fillet 28.95
A grilled fish fillet brushed with a sweet and spicy glaze and garnished
with red chile tapenade and sesame seeds. Served with seasonal
veggies and rice on the side.

Grilled salmon w/ Garlic & Herbs 36.95
8 oz. salmon fillet seasoned w/ garlic & herbs. Served w/ rice and fresh

veggies.

Tequila-Lime Fish Steak 26.95

Fish Steak dipped in our non-alcoholic tequila-lime marinade, grilled &
topped with garlic-lime butter. Served w/ rice and fresh veggies.

FAJITAS

Served with warm tortillas, guacamole, pico de gallo, cheese and

sour cream

Add rice & black beans 5.80

Add 6 garlic & lime grilled prawns 11.00

Add sauteed mushrooms 6.00
Pop Mushroom Jack 36.95

Juicy, marinated grilled chicken smothered with Jack cheese, crispy
beef bacon & fresh sauteed mushrooms. Served w/ onions, bell
peppers & our house-made salsa.

Classic

Your choice of juicy, marinated steak or chicken grilled to perfection!
Served sizzling w/ onions & bell peppers.

Beef 34.95
Chicken 31.95
Combo 33.95
Try them Cajun-style

Beef 34.95
Chicken 31.95

Combo 33.95



Pop

Pop

New

New

Pop

FAVORITES

Country-Fried Chicken

Chicken breast hand-battered & fried. Served with mashed potatoes,
sweet corn on the cob & garlic toast.

Fajita Quesadillas

Marinated fajita steak or chicken w/ grilled onions & Jack cheese in
buttery toasted tortillas. Served w/ sour cream & pico de gallo.

Beef

Chicken

Combo

Add guacamole

Add black beans & rice

Chicken Crispers

Strips of hand-battered chicken fried to perfection. Served w/ sweet
corn on the cob, honey-mustard dressing & homestyle fries.

Fish & Chips

Prime cut of fish fillets fried in our own crispy batter. Served with
homestyle fries and tartar sauce.

Chicken Club Tacos

Three flour tortillas filled w/ mesquite chicken, chopped crispy beef
bacon, chipotle-ranch dressing, diced tomatoes, mixed cheese and
lettuce. Served w/ rice & black beans.

Add guacamole

Chicken Tacos

Tender chicken, Ranchero sauce, sour cream, cheese, lettuce & pico
de gallo.

Served with rice and black beans.

Add guacamole

Tomato Basil Chicken Pasta

Grilled chicken breast on spaghetti with maninara, seasoned tomatoes,
basil, parmesan cheese & garlic toast.

Spaghetti Chicken

Grilled chicken breast cubes on spaghetti, w/ Chili's homemade
seasoned tomato sauce. Topped w/ parmesan cheese, fresh parsley &
garlic toast.

Spaghetti & Meat Sauce

Chili's homemade meat sauce on spaghetti. Topped w/ parmesan
cheese, fresh parsley & garlic toast.

BIG MOUTH BURGER
We grill our 7.250z (200 grams) burgers medium, medium-well or
well-done. Served on a sesame seed bun w/ homestyle fries

BBQ Ranch

Crispy beef bacon, aged cheddar cheese, BBQ sauce, Ranch dressing,
shredded lettuce, tomato & pickle

Mushroom-Swiss

We add fresh sauteed mushrooms, aged Swiss cheese, mayo,
shredded lettuce, tomato & pickle.

Beef Bacon Burger

Topped w/ crispy beef bacon, aged cheddar cheese, mayo, shredded
lettuce, tomato & pickle.

Oldtimer

Mouth-watering burger w/mustard, shredded lettuce, tomato, pickle &
onion.

24.95

29.95
24.95
26.95
1.95
5.80
22.95

22.95

24.95

1.95
24.95

1.95
21.95

21.95

21.95

20.95

22.95

20.95

17.95



Pop

Add cheese

Add beef chili

Ground Peppercorn

Crusted w/ black pepper & spices. With shredded lettuce, tomato,
pickle, topped with Awesome Blossom Strings & Ranch dressing

SANDWICHES

Sandwiches served w/homestyle fries.

Chili's Cheesesteak

Philly steak grilled w/ onions, bell peppers, mushrooms & Swiss cheese

Cajun Chicken

Our spicy, Cajun-style grilled chicken breast with jalapeno Jack cheese,
lettuce, tomato, pickle and chipotle-ranch dressing, topped w/ onion
strings.

Grilled Chicken

Our marinated grilled chicken, beef bacon, lettuce, tomato, Swiss
cheese & honey mustard dressing.

Monterey Chicken Sandwich

Grilled chicken breast with BBQ sauce, beef bacon, mixed cheese,
shredded lettuce, seasoned tomatoes & chipotle-ranch dressing on a
toasted sesame seed bun.

STARTERS

Southwestern Eggrolls

Smoked chicken, black beans, corn, jalapeno Jack cheese, red peppers
& spinach wrapped inside a crispy flour tortilla. We serve it w/ our
avocado-ranch dipping sauce.

Triple Play

Delicious Chicken Crispers, mouth-watering Wings Over Buffalo &
Incredible Southwestern Eggrolls. Served w/ dipping sauces.

Fajita Nachos

Our famous fajita steak or chicken with grilled onions & bell peppers on
corn tostadas w/ cheese, beans, jalapenos, pico de gallo & sour cream.

Beef

Chicken

Combo

Add guacamole

Classic Nachos

Our nachos have beans, queso with a hint of seasoned beef, cheese &
jalapenos on every chip. Served w/ pico de gallo & sour cream.

Add guacamole

Wings Over Buffalo

Delicious chicken drumettes tossed in our spicy Buffalo wing sauce.
Served with ranch dressing.

Bowl of Beef Queso

Our appetizing cheese dip w/ seasoned beef. Served w/ warm tostada
chips.

Bottomless Tostada Chips

Warm & crispy tostada chip w/ our flavorful house-made salsa.

DESSERTS

1.50
2.00
19.95

25.95

19.95

19.95

19.95

13.95

24.95

28.95
24.95
25.95

1.95
21.95

1.95
15.95

11.95

9.95



Pop

Molten Chocolate Cake

Warm chocolate cake w/ chocolate fudge filling. Topped w/ vanilla ice
cream under a crunchy chocolate shell.

Chocolate Brownie Sundae

Chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream, hot fudge, chopped walnuts &
cherry.

Frosty Chocolate Shake

Creamy and delicious. Thick & frosty chocolate shake w/ chocolate
sprinkles.

BEVERAGES

Chocolate Banana

Vanilla ice cream & chocolate syrup blended with banana. Topped with
whipped cream & chocolate sprinkles.

Pina Chilada

Vanilla ice cream, chilled pineapple juice, cream of coconut & banana
blended. Topped with whipped cream & pineapple tidbits.

Southwest Sling

The ultimate fruit shake! Vanilla ice-cream, chilled pineapple juice,
orange juice and strawberries blended together.

19.95

12.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95



