Note: This is not a complete list of Chili's menu. Please refer to restaurant's hardcopy for latest update.

iatost apac	CHILI'S GRILL Cup of soup w/any entree Dinner Caesar or House Salad w/any entrée Add 6 garlic & lime grilled prawns	5.50 6.45 11.00
	BBQ Beef Ribs Beef ribs, mesquite-smocked & "double-basted" w/Chili's BBQ sauce. Served w/ homestyle fries & sweet corn on the cob.	46.95
Pop	Monterey Chicken Marinated, grilled chicken breast w/ BBQ sauce, crispy beef beacon, cheese & seasoned tomatoes. Served w/ mashed potatoes & fresh veggies.	24.95
	BBQ Beef Ribs & Chicken Our famous combination! A half portion of "double-basted" beef ribs and a Monterey Chicken breast. Served w/ rice, sweet corn on the cob & black beans.	39.95
	Citrus Fire Chicken & Prawns Our non-alcoholic Margarita Grilled Chicken topped with spicy garlic & lime grilled prawns. Served w/rice, fresh veggies & pico de gallo.	37.95
New	Firecracker Fish Fillet A grilled fish fillet brushed with a sweet and spicy glaze and garnished with red chile tapenade and sesame seeds. Served with seasonal veggies and rice on the side.	28.95
	Grilled salmon w/ Garlic & Herbs 8 oz. salmon fillet seasoned w/ garlic & herbs. Served w/ rice and fresh veggies.	36.95
	Tequila-Lime Fish Steak Fish Steak dipped in our non-alcoholic tequila-lime marinade, grilled & topped with garlic-lime butter. Served w/ rice and fresh veggies.	26.95
	FAJITAS Served with warm tortillas, guacamole, pico de gallo, cheese and sour cream Add rice & black beans	5.80
Рор	Add 6 garlic & lime grilled prawns Add sauteed mushrooms Mushroom Jack Juicy, marinated grilled chicken smothered with Jack cheese, crispy	11.00 6.00 36.95
	beef bacon & fresh sauteed mushrooms. Served w/ onions, bell peppers & our house-made salsa. Classic Your choice of juicy, marinated steak or chicken grilled to perfection!	
	Served sizzling w/ onions & bell peppers. Beef Chicken Combo Try them Cajun-style	34.95 31.95 33.95
	Beef Chicken Combo	34.95 31.95 33.95

	<u>FAVORITES</u>	
	Country-Fried Chicken	24.95
	Chicken breast hand-battered & fried. Served with mashed potatoes,	
	sweet corn on the cob & garlic toast.	
	Fajita Quesadillas	
	Marinated fajita steak or chicken w/ grilled onions & Jack cheese in	
	buttery toasted tortillas. Served w/ sour cream & pico de gallo.	
	Beef	29.95
	Chicken	24.95
	Combo	26.95
		1.95
	Add guacamole	
D	Add black beans & rice	5.80
Pop	Chicken Crispers	22.95
	Strips of hand-battered chicken fried to perfection. Served w/ sweet	
_	corn on the cob, honey-mustard dressing & homestyle fries.	
Pop	Fish & Chips	22.95
	Prime cut of fish fillets fried in our own crispy batter. Served with	
	homestyle fries and tartar sauce.	
New	Chicken Club Tacos	24.95
	Three flour tortillas filled w/ mesquite chicken, chopped crispy beef	
	bacon, chipotle-ranch dressing, diced tomatoes, mixed cheese and	
	lettuce. Served w/ rice & black beans.	
	Add guacamole	1.95
	Chicken Tacos	24.95
	Tender chicken, Ranchero sauce, sour cream, cheese, lettuce & pico	
	de gallo.	
	Served with rice and black beans.	
	Add guacamole	1.95
	Tomato Basil Chicken Pasta	21.95
		21.90
	Grilled chicken breast on spaghetti with maninara, seasoned tomatoes,	
N.I	basil, parmesan cheese & garlic toast.	04.05
New	Spaghetti Chicken	21.95
	Grilled chicken breast cubes on spaghetti, w/ Chili's homemade	
	seasoned tomato sauce. Topped w/ parmesan cheese, fresh parsley &	
	garlic toast.	
	Spaghetti & Meat Sauce	21.95
	Chili's homemade meat sauce on spaghetti. Topped w/ parmesan	
	cheese, fresh parsley & garlic toast.	
	BIG MOUTH BURGER	
	We grill our 7.25oz (200 grams) burgers medium, medium-well or	
	well-done. Served on a sesame seed bun w/ homestyle fries	
	•	
	BBQ Ranch	20.95
	Crispy beef bacon, aged cheddar cheese, BBQ sauce, Ranch dressing,	
	shredded lettuce, tomato & pickle	
	Mushroom-Swiss	22.95
	We add fresh sauteed mushrooms, aged Swiss cheese, mayo,	
	shredded lettuce, tomato & pickle.	
Pop	Beef Bacon Burger	20.95
. op	Topped w/ crispy beef bacon, aged cheddar cheese, mayo, shredded	20.33
	lettuce, tomato & pickle.	17.05
	Oldtimer Mouth watering hurger w/musterd, chredded lettuce, temete, piekle ?	17.95
	Mouth-watering burger w/mustard, shredded lettuce, tomato, pickle &	
	onion.	

	Add cheese Add beef chili Ground Peppercorn Crusted w/ black pepper & spices. With shredded lettuce, tomato, pickle, topped with Awesome Blossom Strings & Ranch dressing	1.50 2.00 19.95
	SANDWICHES Sandwiches served w/homestyle fries. Chili's Cheesesteak Philly steak grilled w/ onions, bell peppers, mushrooms & Swiss cheese	25.95
	Cajun Chicken Our spicy, Cajun-style grilled chicken breast with jalapeno Jack cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickle and chipotle-ranch dressing, topped w/ onion strings.	19.95
	Grilled Chicken Our marinated grilled chicken, beef bacon, lettuce, tomato, Swiss cheese & honey mustard dressing.	19.95
	Monterey Chicken Sandwich Grilled chicken breast with BBQ sauce, beef bacon, mixed cheese, shredded lettuce, seasoned tomatoes & chipotle-ranch dressing on a toasted sesame seed bun.	19.95
	STARTERS Southwestern Eggrolls Smoked chicken, black beans, corn, jalapeno Jack cheese, red peppers & spinach wrapped inside a crispy flour tortilla. We serve it w/ our avocado-ranch dipping sauce.	13.95
Pop	Triple Play Delicious Chicken Crispers, mouth-watering Wings Over Buffalo & Incredible Southwestern Eggrolls. Served w/ dipping sauces. Fajita Nachos Our famous fajita steak or chicken with grilled onions & bell peppers on corn tostadas w/ cheese, beans, jalapenos, pico de gallo & sour cream.	24.95
	Beef Chicken Combo Add guacamole Classic Nachos Our nachos have beans, queso with a hint of seasoned beef, cheese & jalapenos on every chip. Served w/ pico de gallo & sour cream.	28.95 24.95 25.95 1.95 21.95
	Add guacamole Wings Over Buffalo Delicious chicken drumettes tossed in our spicy Buffalo wing sauce. Served with ranch dressing.	1.95 15.95
	Bowl of Beef Queso Our appetizing cheese dip w/ seasoned beef. Served w/ warm tostada chips.	11.95
	Bottomless Tostada Chips Warm & crispy tostada chip w/ our flavorful house-made salsa.	9.95

DESSERTS

Pop	Molten Chocolate Cake Warm chocolate cake w/ chocolate fudge filling. Topped w/ vanilla ice cream under a crunchy chocolate shell.	19.95
	Chocolate Brownie Sundae Chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream, hot fudge, chopped walnuts & cherry.	12.95
	Frosty Chocolate Shake	9.95
	Creamy and delicious. Thick & frosty chocolate shake w/ chocolate sprinkles.	
	BEVERAGES	
	Chocolate Banana	9.95
	Vanilla ice cream & chocolate syrup blended with banana. Topped with whipped cream & chocolate sprinkles.	
	Pina Chilada	9.95
	Vanilla ice cream, chilled pineapple juice, cream of coconut & banana	
	blended. Topped with whipped cream & pineapple tidbits.	0.05
	Southwest Sling The utilized of first about Marille in a second ability discount in its angle in	9.95
	The ultimate fruit shake! Vanilla ice-cream, chilled pineapple juice, orange juice and strawberries blended together.	